APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT
Praoject Title: N Ankeny Blvd and NW/NE Geérgetown Blvd Intersection Improvements

i citvof Contractor: Absolute Concrete Construction, Inc.
e ,
5". l(en Address: 1000 West 6th Avenue, Slater, I1A 50244
srmine ool weeer  Finance Budget Code: 978.3978.4451 Finance Project # 978.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 4997 PO #
Original Contract Date: May 6, 2019 Vendor #
Date of Council Meeting: January 20, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 5 (Final)

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: November5, 2019 Through: December 20, 2019

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: 529,228.40

Net change by Change Orders: $ 9,291.68

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 538,520.08

=

Total completed and stored to date: $ 538,520.08

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 26,926.00

Total Earned less Retainage: 511,594.08

Less previous applications for payment: $ 511,045.92

SUBTOTAL $ 548.16

R

R

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized listy $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 548.16

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 26,926.00

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 5.00 Working Days

The undersigned Conlraclor cerlifies that to the best of the Conlraclor's knowledge, informalion, and bellef the work covered by this Applicalion for Payment has been
compleled in accordance wilh the Conlract Documnents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerlificate(s) for Payment were
Issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: ) Absolute Concrete Construction, Inc.
. )/ 72
Sighalure 7 / Date/ * 7
Engineer / Consultant Approval: JEO Consulting Group, Inc.
Firm Name
cote.  leeT December 20, 2019
Signaturé Dale

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

NI e e /20

Signalure Date * .
Submit to: Leslie Hart, P.E., PTOE - Traffic Engineering Manager
E-mail: LHart@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3548 Fax:  (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 12/20/2019



61oZ/0TTL -posuud aieq

%0000+ “B0025§ES §  =QaLTTAWOD 00LLS  § =OOMIdAVd BOOZEEES § = LOVMINOD MHOM QFLTTdNOD ONY QORI Avd 40 SNTYA ONY LOVEINOD TVLOL
SINFLI HIAHC JDNVHO|
%0000} 000 00GPS S |00k 00'l - $ [000 00'SPS & |00S¥s  $ | 00k 00’k S LNOHSVAN 313UONOD|20'HL
%0000 000 0000001 § |00'L 00’k - $ [o00 000005, § | 00000'9L & |00 ool S1 NOILVZMIEOW| LO'LL
SNOINYTIZOSIA
%0000 000 00009’k S | 050 050 - s (000 00009k & |0000ZE S |00 050 DV | ©NOI35 Auve0dNaL HUM (R SNIHOTMHOOAR DNHITNN ToMINGO Noisoa| LO'6
%0000} 000 00Szk  $|00% 0072 00°SZ s [00e 00gz. & |00SZ S [00s o'e) 00’8 v3 SONYNILNIVIN 0IASA NOILO310dd 13 NI| 506
%00°001 000 00°0SL $|00% 00'S = $ | 000 00054 S | 00°0SL $ | 00§ o'k [0} -4 va NI-dO¥Q 'FDIAZA NOILO3LOYd L3NI| S0°6
%00°001 000 Q0'Lee $ | 00'¥ss'L 00'058 00'20% $ | 0000'E 00226 3| 050 $ [oovss’t 00’59 00'00Z'L 47 IYAQWEN "MO0S ¥aLd| vO'8
%00°00L Q00 00°GZE'S $ | oo'sLi'L 00'6LL L - $ 000 006Ze's  $|00¢ $ 00622’ 00645 0000Z'L ElL HONI-6 "Y00S |3 LId| €06
%00°00L Q00 00'sz8'c  $ |00 0L0 " $|o00 00's29'c  $|o000sLe  $|0L0 0L o XIYLYIN Y3814 3IANOE 'ONIHOININ DINNYHAAH| 206
%0000} 000 00°6.8'C S| €0l 0L = $ | 000 00'S.6'C  $| 00002 ¢ |e0L £€0 0.0 v L 3dAL 'ONIZNILY3 ONY DNICIIS TYNOILNIANOD| LO'6
ONIdYISANYT ANY AHOM ILIS
5400001 000 006/ §|00€ 00'e - $ 000 006/ §|006ZL & |00€ 00°€ V3 SNSIS 40 TYAOWIY| LL'e
4400001 000 00008 $|o00%C 00 - $ [ 000 oocoE S |0000F 8| 002 00C V3 NSIS OldJvdl| Ok
%0000k 00’0 000002  $| 0098 00’95 = $ | 000 00'000°L  $ | 00°GZL $ [ 00'es 00'es AVCD (SINCd) NDIS SOVSSIW DINYNAQ 378V.LHO0d| 60°'8
00001 000 00SBLZL 8| L0k 10} - $ [o00 00G8LZL §|00000ZL §|LOF 100 o'l 1 OULNOD Olddvell ANvaCdWaL| 808
%0000} 000 00°080'L  $|009 o009 - $ (000 00'080'L $ | oo'o8L ¢ | 009 009 LE] SANIDIT ANV STOEWAS HO4 LND SSAO0HD| L0'8
%00°00% 000 00109 § | orsS 0SS - $ [oo0 0010SE & | 0059 S | 0v'Ss L) 58'9% V1S SONMYYIN LINIWNIAYd HOd LND S3A00UD)| 908
%00°00L 000 00'09e $|00%2 0oe = $ | 000 oo'ose $ | oo'08L s|00¢ 00z v3a Q3AON3Y SANIODIT ANV ST1C8WAS) S0'8
%00°00L 000 0z'Ze9'L  §|ZosL 2051 - $ | 000 0T'289'L S| 000kt $ | 20'st 20’5t Y1S Q3A0INEE SONMYYIA LNIWSAY] v0'8
%00°00L 000 00'0Ze'L $ | co9 009 - $ | 000 00'0zZe'L $ | 00022 $ 009 009 Y3 37gvENA 'SAONIDIT ANY STO8WAS 2 LNIVd| €08
%00 00 000 COOFSS  § | OVSS ov'sS - $ oo 000bS'S S |0000L & | OFSS (av'L) 83°95 V1S S1avanNd SONMEVIA LINGNGAY] C3LNIVd| 20’8
%0000 000 00'000'GEZ § | 00k 00') - $ [o00 00°000'052 & | 00'000'08 § | 00'F 00'L S1 TYNDIS Ol3dvaL| 108
IOELINOD DlddvHL
9:00°001 000 0G'866'ZL & | 0S'LS¥ 05’197 - $ | 000 0596621 $ | 00'BE S | oglor 0S€T 00'8E7 AS IWAOWZY INSWSAV] 202
5500001 000 coelzy & | 0026 0026 - $ 000 008/Z% § |059F 3 | ooee 00°Z5 ES NOHI LSY0 'ONINIYAM T1av.L03130| 902
%500 001 000 0F10v0 & | 0189 0189 B $ 000 OrL0¥9 S | 00¥B | o189 0Lz 0059 75 HONI9 "00d YvmSaIs| s0°2
400 001 000 00FPEE 6 | 08OLL 08'oLE - $ 000 00P¥ES S | 0008 3 [08'9LL 08l 000} AS HONIG '00d >vmsais| vo'Z
%00 00+ 000 ZE0S6'C & |0885T 08852 - $ [000 ZE0S6C 8 | O L) § [0g'85C ogEL Q0GP AS SIVAMEAIS 40 TYACIEH| €02
%00 00% 000 00085S  § | 0009 0009 - $ [o00 000BS'S & | 00%6 | 0008 0009 AS | 030H0INEE-ATIN 'HLJ30 HONI ONINAIM INGWEAYE 034 202
%0000} 000 0245¥'99 $ | 06'L66 06'L66 < $ 000 0e'/SP'98  $| 0029 $ | 06°'LE6 06'EC 00’896 AS H.1d3a HONI-8 "ONINIdIM LNIWIAVD O0d| LO°L
MHOM 03 LY T3 ONY S15341S)
%00°00L 000 Qoszo’l s | ool Q0L = $ | 000 00'520'L $ | 00'sZ0'L 8|00 oo'l LE! DAVLINI IAOWIH| 209
%00°00L 000 Q0'06% $|00°L 00’k E: S | 000 00'065 $ | 00°08S $ |00k oo'L va STOHNYIN ONILSIX3 OL NOILOINNOD| 509
%00 00L 000 00Sesl 8|00k 00l - $ | 000 00GESL  §|00GeSt |00 oo’ va =OrYW LNSALSNray I10HNYA| $0'9
%00°'00L Q00 000SE'EL  $ |00t 0oL - $ | o000 000SE'CL S |0009EEL $|00°L 00'L 3 a31d1aoiN 905-/MS IHVINI| €09
%00°00} 00’0 ooszy'iL | 0oL 00k - $|oo0 oo'ser'tl  $| 0062yl $ |00 0oL v3 | 03131001 '30V1d"NI"LSYD “VIO HONI-08 'LOF-MS 'STIOHNVI 20°6
%0000+ 000 006z+'e  § |00 a0’k - $ (000 00GZL'S 6 |006ZLS S |00 00') v3 V10 HONIBF L0v-MS S 10HNYI 10
SHIMES WHOLS ONY AYVLINYS HOd S3ENLONYLS i
%400°001 000 00'0ES'Z  § | 680 680 - $ | 000 00'CES'Z S |00DE8Z  § | 680 (11°0) 00’ S JOH HONI=/Z Il SSY1D '5IVa3y ¥3Mas Wao1s| v
%00 001 000 00920, § | 00'88E 00'88 - S | 000 00'820%2L S | 00'LE $ [00'saE 00'88e 1 | HONISE NVHL SS31 ‘908 'J2mas WHOLS 40 1vACWSY| €0
%0000} 000 00505  $|00L 0oL = $ 000 00's0s’L  § [ 00'sle $ 002 0L 47 | INZTWAINGS HONI-0E 'dvOH (Il SSY13 'O3HONIYL '¥3M3S MuoLs| 20°Y
%00°00L 000 00092'52 $ | 00'08E oo'ose 3 $ | o000 00092'6 $ | 00°LL $ | 00°'08E Qo'oge ElLl HONIFPZ 'd0Y Il SSY10 'A3HONI YL "HIMI3S WHOLS| Lo'Y
| SNIWHA ANY SHIMIS]
%00°001 000 €0Zr6T S | 9979 9979 - $ 000 €0Zr6Z 6 | 0SSh S | 99%9 9998 00’8 NL TIIS%0vE GNY ONIOd3d Isvaans aaiidow] zoe
%0000 000 Qo'00s'L S |ooL QoL f $ | 000 00'008'L ¢ | 00'00S°L S |00} 00k S7 ONILSI L NOILOYAINOD HONIML| Lo'e
Il [ TIHOVE ANY NOILYAYOXE HONSHL|
%00°00L 000 00'005% S | 00'L 00'L - $ | 000 000057 §|0000SC $ |00k 00'L S ONLLSAL NOLLOVAWOD| 50T
200001 000 800822 §|0L99t 0L'99Z'L - $ | 000 800822 $|5.S $ [ov'eseL oL'se 00T L AS H1d3a HONIZL 'NOILVevd3dd 3avasans| #0z
%00°00L 000 §.'82.'02 § | 00'S08 00508 = $| 000 §.'92.'02 S |sSLST $ | 00508 00'508 B AD 0l SSV12 'NOLLYAYOX3| 0T
%00'00L 000 0S°LES'S $ | 0020€ 0020 = $ | 000 05'les'8  $|szse $ | 00°Z0E 00Z0E AD FLIS-NO "I0SdOL| 202
%0000 600 00092€ & |00 00'% - $ 000 000SZT & |000SEE |00 00'L S ONIEENED ANV ONIIVaT0[ 10T
HHOMHLEYS
oM SaomId Avd (u3auo3oNVHO|  ALLNYND ;
S bl uonw_“_mm”ﬂmwﬂ R, HMHW_“_M._JMM__. sl mm__a.__,_uuawc.__ﬁ._u” 30/4d GIONALXE|  FoMALUNA  [ALLNYAD TVAOL >ﬁﬁﬂu Gasodoud | sum NOILdIN0S3a iwu..__._
TIv13d 301dd LOYHLINOD

LOVHINOD 40 INTFWAY TVILHYd HO4 NOILYIITddV



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL=_$%

511,045.92

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 August 19, 2019 $ 176,874.44 36 1 August 19, 2019 $ 2,443.03
2 September 16, 2019 | § 115,147.13 37 2 Nov. 4, 2019 $ 6,734.15
3 November 4, 2019 $ 71,064.46 38 3 Jan, 20, 2020 $ 114.50
4 November 18, 2019 5 147,959.89 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL =_$ 9,291.68
28 63
29 64
30 65 Contract Time Remaining
31 66 Contract Period: Working Days
32 67 Original Contract Date: May 6, 2019
33 68 Original Conlract Time: 50.0
34 69 Added by Change Order: 0.0
35 70 Contract Time to Date: 50,0
Time Used to Date: 45.0
Contract Time Remaining: 5.0

Dale Printed: 12/20/2019



